
COMM 30 FT N OF SW COR OF SEC ON
VALLEY RD, RUN E 30 FT FOR POB, 
FT, N 473.64 FT, W 275.90 FT, S 

HODSON RICHARD ALAN
143 NW GAR POND CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

21-2S-16-01680-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

21216.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

12/06/2022 KS 3.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

21,226
17,328
22,500
61,054
4,142
56,912

HX HB 31,912
25,000
61,054

0

61,054

1459/0211 1/18/2022 QC U I 11 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEST TERRY S

HODSON RICHARD ALAN

1105/0240 12/18/2006 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLY  A WEST SR

BILLY A & TERRY S W
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SALE:2:1: 3 AC WITH MH

SALE:1:1: 3 AC WITH MH

XFOB:1:1: SPRI ID#GB1C590722   ON DEED & RP'D

2024HX Base Yr

143 NW GAR POND CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 952 92.9000 55.74 53,064 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 20,602

USP 80 35 28 624

1,004 952 21,226

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S14 E26 E40 N14 W42 $
USP=[ORIG=2,14] S8 E10 N8 W10 $
.

BAS

24

14

26

40

14

42

USP8

10

8

10

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 700

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,728

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

17,328

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 22,500


